
 

 

Meeting Schedule 2024/25 - School Council & Finance 
Updated 26/06/2024 9:13 AM 

 

• School Council and Finance meetings will be held virtually via Webex 

• Meetings to be held online with a Webex link sent out to members before each meeting. The Finance meeting 

will generally be held one week prior to the School Council meeting   

• The School Council agenda and other documentation including Finance, will be emailed to members no less 

than 5 days prior to the School Council meeting  

COMMITTEE   FINANCE   
 

SCHOOL COUNCIL   
2.30 pm – 4.00 pm  

FURTHER DETAILS   

CHAIR   Treasurer  President     

TERM 1: 2024 

 

Wednesday 14th February 

 

Wednesday 20th March 

Tuesday 20th February  

 

Tuesday 26th March   

 

 

Last meeting for 2023 School 

Council, 2.30pm - 3.30 pm 

 

To elect office bearers for new 2024 

School Council, 3.30 pm – 4.00 pm 

 

TERM 2:   

 

Wednesday 15th May Tuesday 21st May First meeting of the new School Council 

Wednesday 12th June Tuesday 25th June Council meeting 2.30 pm – 3.30 pm 

AGM 3.30 pm – 4.00 pm    

 

TERM 3:   

 

Tuesday 22nd July Tuesday 30th July  

Wednesday 14th August Tuesday 27th August   

 

TERM 4:   

 

Wednesday 16th October Tuesday 29th October  

Wednesday 13th November Tuesday 19th November Council Budget Meeting for 2025 

Monday 9th December Tuesday 10th December Final Council Meeting    

 

TERM 1:  2025 

 

TBC Tuesday 18th February  First meeting for the new school year 

Final meeting before March elections  

 


